DS-AWP.022 Rev No:3
1
DRAW WIRE SENSOR
AWP 508
“High strength stainless steel wire”
AWP 508 series draw wire sensors; consists of a rotary potentiometer which is controled by stainless
steel wire. They make measurement by pulling and rewinding stainless steel wire. They converts linear

S13FM: M12 5 pin female + M12 5 pin male
               Conn.(available on CANopen models)
ORDER CODE
Cable or Socket Direction
B  : From backside
S  : From side
• Elevators
• Press machines
• Crane systems
• Wood processing machines
• Marble processing machines
• Storage positioning
• Dam protections
• Sluice gate control
• Air compressors
Resistance (1)
No Code: Analog or CANopen
output
5K: 5 KΩ (standard)
10K: 10 KΩ
Stroke Length
Different measuring lengths
between 0…4000 mm and
0…8000 mm
Protection Class
No code : IP54 (std)
E067       : IP67
Output Signals
No Code : Potentiometric
V              : 0-10 VDC
A              : 4-20 mA
C              : CANopen
Model
SAMPLE APPLICATION FIELDS
 • Glass processing machines
• Lifting platforms
• Applications in medical
technologies (operating table etc.)
• Forklifts
• Screw machines
• Paper machines
• Sewing machines
• Hydraulic machines
• Sheet metal machines
• Printing machines
• Horizontal control equipments
• Construction machines
• Industrial robots
• Injection machines
• X-Y axis displacement
• Liquid level measurements and position
control
(1) For products with analog or CANopen output, resistance value is not selected. Please contact for other resistance options for
potentiometric output products.
(2) The product can be requested with cable or socket.
As standard;
For analog output models, 1 pcs M12 5 pin male socket (S13M) is used.
For CANopen output models, 1 pcs M12 5 pin female + 1 pcs M12 5 pin male socket (S13FM) is used.
However, different socket combinations may be requested as in the examples below.
Please contact us for any other socket model other than M12.
Sample 1 (Potentiometric output):  AWP 508-5000-5K-S13M-S
                    AWP 508 series, 5000 mm stroke, 5K resistance, M12 5 pin male socket, side socket outlet, potentiometric output
Sample 2 (CANopen output):  AWP 508-5000-S13FM-B
                    AWP 508 series, 5000 mm stroke, 1 pcs M12 5 pin female + 1 pcs M12 5 pin male socket, backside socket outlet, CAN output
Sample 3 (Analog output):  AWP 508-5000-3M-S-A
                    AWP 508 series, 5000 mm stroke, 3 meters cable output, side cable outlet, current output
AWP 508 - XXXX - XXX - XXX - X - X - XXXX
PRC Technologies Corp., Ltd. Tel: 02 530 1714, 02 530 1619, 02 530 1621 Fax: 02 530 1731 Email: info@prctechth.com, www.prctechth.com